|Klas.

Bieg

GPPB 2018

Miejsce Imie

=

Nazwisko
Grzegorz Szymura
Przemystaw Basa
Bartosz Matka
Andrzej Teplicki
Piotr Sliwirski
Grzegorz Dziubanski
Tymoteusz Goczof
Jarostaw Krawczyk
Rafat Ochman
Tadeusz Jasek
Tomasz Lewicki
Wojciech Holona
Arkadiusz Dziewior
Marian Pasternok
Zbigniew Okrdj
Arkadiusz Sopel
Adrian Witek
Wojciech Stepien
Sylwester Mynarski
Krzysztof Majek
Waldemar Jachimowski
Grzegorz Bochenski
Alfred Kedzierski
Rafat Hadzik
Marek Golonka
Adam Sitko
Artur tyczak

Kategoria Numer 5 okrazen

M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M60
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M40
M40

1400
1273
1563
1587
1255
1841
1475
1820
1132
1801
1293
1437
1510
1770
1483
1418
1608
1043
1370
1056
1206
1473
1369
1568
1348
1614
1635

01:20:03
01:24:14
01:27:07
01:28:53
01:29:43
01:29:46
01:30:17
01:31:34
01:31:45
01:31:48
01:32:19
01:32:31
01:32:40
01:32:46
01:32:48
01:32:49
01:33:02
01:33:43
01:34:31
01:34:55
01:35:04
01:35:23
01:36:55
01:37:06
01:37:15
01:37:24
01:37:47




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Jakub
Rafat
Barttomiej
Michat
Mateusz
Jarostaw
Mariusz
Marcin
Jarostaw
Edmund
Dawid
Marek
Mateusz
tukasz
Mariusz
Dariusz
Krzysztof
Justyna
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Clive
Stawomir
Sebastian
Robert
Jarostaw
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Ciaran
Piotr
Wojtek

Zak
Rudnicki
Rutkowski
Rutkowski
Kukuczka
Dziecigtkowski
Katamarz
Wiechuta
Michalski
Belzyt
Boryczka
Dworski
Matuszak
Chwastek
Nowak
Puchata
Mazur
Lewicka
Drozd
Osojca
Reilly
Katuza
Dudziak
Janus
Lipski
Kobylinski
toaza
Reilly
tecki

Zak

M10
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M60
M20
M60
M20
M30
M40
M50
M40
K30

M20
M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M20
M30
M10

1823
1159
1527
1104
1177
1312
1426
1353
1560
1648
1319
1421
1532
1515
1303
1689
1840
1294
1367
1277
1693
1120
1842
1567
1592
1325
1197
1692
1657
1824

01:37:51
01:38:59
01:39:06
01:39:07
01:40:18
01:40:20
01:40:28
01:40:33
01:40:48
01:41:03
01:42:08
01:42:37
01:42:50
01:43:05
01:43:14
01:43:39
01:43:58
01:44:10
01:44:11
01:44:17
01:44:23
01:44:31
01:44:55
01:44:59
01:45:19
01:45:29
01:46:08
01:47:10
01:47:14
01:47:34



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Dariusz
Dawid
Patryk
Krzysztof
Maciej
Dariusz
Zdzistaw
Dariusz
Beata
Michat
Piotr
Krzysztof
Grzegorz
Adam
Izabela
Janusz
Aneta
Tomasz
Piotr
Grzegorz
Waldemar
Maciej
Dawid
Grzegorz
Dorota
Zbigi
Marek
Artur
Monika
Justyna

Wotoszyn
Urbaniak
Mokrzycki
Kraicziczek
Szydto
Zmijewski
Rosada
Sieradzki
Blaszke
Daczynski
Gburek
Koziet

Kazana
Polczyk
Tomaszewska
Dadas

Skdra

Lesiecki
Lesiecki
Kwasniok
Rawtuszewicz
Kuczynski
Sobczyk
Bagan
tajszczak- Gajda
Dreja

Tomala
Wojtukiewicz
Btoriska
Witek

M50
M20
M40
M40
M40
M50
M60
M30
K40

M40
M30
M30
M20
M40
K50

M40
K30

M40
M10
M40
M50
M30
M20
M40
K40

M40
M50
M40
K30

K20

1690
1529
1799
1443
1853
1850
1397
1015
1540
1383
1494
1511
1784
1130
1236
1012
1328
1086
1087
1193
1417
1362
1283
1575
1441
1284
1550
1242
1226
1609

01:47:55
01:48:05
01:48:12
01:48:31
01:48:43
01:49:01
01:49:25
01:49:25
01:49:28
01:49:28
01:50:07
01:50:09
01:50:16
01:50:24
01:50:52
01:50:58
01:51:00
01:51:12
01:51:12
01:51:27
01:51:29
01:52:24
01:52:32
01:52:42
01:52:59
01:53:11
01:53:35
01:53:36
01:53:37
01:54:54



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Katarzyna
Monika
Dawid
Mariusz
Robert
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Tomasz
Jacek
Janusz
Damian
Henryk
Dawid
Artur
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Pawet
Pawel
Jarostaw
Ligia
Marek
Daniel
Tomasz
Dorota
Marian
Jacek
Anna
Adam
Bartek
Dawid

Lesisz
Garbowska
Kulawiak
Wuwer
Michalski
Romik
Ksigzek
Polewka
Kata
Gorecki
Osojca
Kowalski-Neukirch
Otrembnik
Zadeberny
Kowalczyk
Mandrysz
Biczyski
Bosek
Pekala
Mynarska
Pyzik
Nowak
Plewirski
Sokot
Niesler
Olszewski
Kocielska
Bukowski
Behrendt
Pudetko

K40

K40

M20
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M70
K40

M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
K40

M50
M20
M30
K50

M50
M50
K30

M20
M30
M20

1313
1044
1528
1217
1827
1516
1244
1392
1684
1067
1211
1419
1642
1302
1057
1131
1038
1583
1007
1371
1173
1046
1759
1809
1105
1147
1452
1517
1767
1782

01:54:54
01:54:55
01:55:13
01:55:29
01:55:34
01:55:56
01:56:31
01:56:34
01:56:46
01:56:52
01:57:01
01:57:03
01:57:04
01:57:05
01:57:28
01:57:46
01:57:49
01:58:04
01:58:20
01:58:38
01:59:03
01:59:05
01:59:06
01:59:29
02:00:11
02:00:16
02:00:20
02:00:37
02:01:04
02:01:18



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Marek
Grzegorz
Nikolas
Marcin
Jozefa
Gosia
Paulina
Wiktoria
Martina
Alina
Adrian
Katarzyna
Malwina
Joanna
Katarzyna
Damian
Tomasz
Arkadiusz
tukasz
Marcin
Leszek
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Monika
lwona
Anatolii
Gosia
Anna
Agnieszka

Barttomiej

Zelinski
Buftawa
Feduniewicz
Janiczek
Wojcik
Dygon
Oczko
Porwot
Kruk

Sap

Wilk

Warat
Kubiaczyk
Heliosz

Toll
Stemplowski
Smieja
Pudto
Gotabek
Filipkowski
Urbarski
Herliczka
Baczek
Zatecka
Kasper
Perog
Szkamruk
Pekala
Szajnowska
Chudoba

M50
M40
M10
M30
K50
K40
K30
K20
K30
K50
M20
K30
K30
K40
K40
M30
M40
M40
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
K30
K40
M60
K30
K40
K40
M30

1758
1275
1711
1185
1207
1196
1640
1617
1420
1238
1365
1061
1474
1708
1040
1162
1001
1233
1364
1644
1051
1412
1026
1816
1251
1577
1039
1006
1376
1619

02:01:20
02:01:31
02:01:55
02:02:24
02:02:24
02:03:04
02:03:31
02:03:33
02:03:46
02:04:27
02:04:40
02:04:58
02:04:59
02:05:59
02:06:07
02:06:10
02:07:04
02:07:11
02:07:15
02:07:21
02:07:53
02:07:59
02:08:22
02:08:38
02:08:44
02:12:31
02:12:33
02:12:33
02:14:16
02:15:25



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Beata Marta Prejs

Damian
Ariel
Michat
Bozena
Dariusz
Dorota
Henryk
Aneta
Malgorzata
tukasz
Otokar
Anna
Anna
Leszek
Marcin
Matgorzata
Kalina
Lestaw
Beata
Anna
Dawid
Manuela

Dariusz

Kaczkiewicz
Witon
Haton
Kubica
Delewski
Delewska
Jaworek
Staszewska
Matenna
Nawrat
Bardon

Niemas

Radecka - Nieckarz

Hawrylewicz
Czapka
Krzywonos
Juszczak
Bentkowski
Kopiec-Krupa
Migas

Prus

Wawro

Karczmarz

K30
M40
M30
M30
K50
M40
K40
M50
K40
K50
M30
M50
K40
K30
M50
M30
K30
K20
M70
K50
K40
M30
K10
M30

1335
1333
1318
1549
1058
1183
1182
1601
1673
1739
2222
1593
1822
1096
1320
1699
1314
1322
1457
1775
1327
1832
1831
1703

02:17:00
02:17:46
02:18:11
02:18:20
02:19:00
02:20:22
02:20:23
02:20:36
02:20:36
02:22:20
02:23:40
02:24:31
02:25:00
02:25:15
02:26:01
02:31:19
02:32:27
02:36:03
02:36:15
02:38:37
02:39:00
02:39:37
02:48:08
02:48:14




